4° TRAIL DEI COLLI - ECOMARATONINA DI CASALINI

Cat. ID Arrivo Cognome

SF

147

F35
74
91
94
118
153

F40
84
96
135
155
171

F45
109
149
165
174

F50
140
148
158
163
166
169

F55
164

SM

12
16
28
34
41
43
75
78
112
119
M35

15
17
21
23
24
27

207 PIGNATELLI

154 DE LUCA
205 TURCO

254 STRAFELLA
262 GAMMELLA
168 BRUNO

255 LUBELLI
163 MINETTI
188 PATRONELLI
177 LONOCE
125 GABRIELE

135 SISTO
169 D'ANGELA
222 RIZZO
104 LENTI

111 DELFINE
217 PREZIOSO
239 LAZZARI
101 ANDRESINI
204 SEMERARO
160 ALFIERI

220 GADA

287 BIANCO
211 CARBOTTA

187 NAPOLETANO

146 MUOLO
153 CONSENTI
230 CARELLA
109 TAURO

201 PRIMICERIO
200 PALMA

208 BELLINO
161 CERVELLERA

284 TERRACCIANO

139 MINERVA

129 SCATTARELLI
286 VINCI

110 DALENA

251 IMBRIANI
223 ARGENTIERO
229 BOTTONE
266 RIZZELLO
181 BERNARDIS

Nome

DANIELA

ALESSANDRA
MARIA GIOVANNA
MARIA GRAZIA
NUNZIA

MARIA POMPEA

FRANCESCA
DANIELA
ANNAMARIA
LUCIA
MARIELLA

MARGHERITA
GRAZIA
GABRIELLA
CAMILLA

MARCELLA
PATRIZIA

MARIA ROSARIA
ANTONIA
MARIA
GABRIELLA

RAFFAELLA

GIAMPIERO
LUCA
PAOLO
LUIGI
COSIMO
CESARE
DOMENICO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO SAVERIO
VALERIO

DOMENICO

MAURO

STEFANO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE

GENNARO

ASD

ATALAS SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI

ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO
PODISTICA COPERTINO

Run Card

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TRE CASALI - LECCE

ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA
FOLGORE BRINDISI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
AMATORI LECCE

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO

FOLGORE BRINDISI

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
SEI SPORT - MONOPOLI
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
OSTUNI RUNNER'S

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO
ATLETICA CASALINI

A.S.D. PINK PANTHER CASTELLANA G.

A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA BARI
ATL. AMATORI CISTERNINO

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO

A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI
ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA
OSTUNI RUNNER'S

Run Card

POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO

tempo
2:15:40

1:51:30
1:54:50
1:55:00
2:00:30
2:17:40

1:53:20
1:55:10
2:07:20
2:20:40
2:44:10

1:57:30
2:16:10
2:25:30
2:45:00

2:10:00
2:16:00
2:21:40
2:25:10
2:27:40
2:40:00

2:25:30

1:23:10
1:30:50
1:30:50
1:34:00
1:34:30
1:41:20
1:42:20
1:43:30
1:43:50
1:52:00
1:52:30
1:59:10
2:00:40

1:30:10
1:30:30
1:35:10
1:37:30
1:38:50
1:39:40
1:39:50
1:40:50



M40

Ma5

36
53
54
56
60
66
69
73
104
114
121

11
20
22
26
38
46
47
51
59
67
68
70
76
85
90
120
130
136
159
160

10
18
19
25
29
32
33
35
39
52
55
61
63
64
72

112 LAERA

123 PAPPALARDO
182 COLUCCI

117 MOLINARI
246 CARACCIO
240 ALBANESE
256 MATTEI

150 BENIGNO
193 CAVALLO
231 MELPIGNANO
260 CARRIERO

144 CAIATI

152 CANDELISE
148 TERMITE
126 INTINI

196 ESPOSITO
242 CENTONZE
252 FRANCO
238 CLIMACO
190 RODIO

245 BELLO

236 VERGINE
267 SCARAFILE
241 ALEMANNO
192 VENTRELLA
195 EPIFANI
233 SOFIA

176 SPINELLI
270 FERRARO
210 CACCIATORE
151 CAFORIO
127 LAFORGIA
155 LIGORIO

243 ESPOSITO
249 SCHIRINZI
158 SCARCELLA
124 MORRA
173 PALAZZO
140 PICCARRETA

189 PENTASSUGLIA

248 NEGRO

212 CONVERTINI
244 Z0NGOLO
264 LAGNA

133 MANCINI
184 GRASSI

258 MARGIOTTA
194 EPIFANI

213 MAGRI'

107 POLIGNANO

NICOLA
MICHELE
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
QUINTINO
EMANUELE
ARMANDO
RUBEN
MICHELE
ALFONSO
LEONARDO

NICOLA
LUIGI
MASSIMO
NICOLA
DANIELE
FLORIANO
COSIMO
ALESSANDRO
VITO

MARIO
COSIMO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ORONZO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MASSIMILIANO
MASSIMILIANO
FELICIANO
GIUSEPPE

GIORGIO
LUCIANO
VITO
GIULIANO
ROMEO
ROBERTO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
VINCENZO
LUCA
PIETRO
DAVIDE
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA GAGLIANO
ATLETICA SALENTINA LECCE

TRE CASALI - LECCE

ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

Run Card

BITONTO SPORTIVA - BITONTO
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI

SEI SPORT - MONOPOLI

A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI

ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

ATLETICA SALENTINA LECCE
PODISTICA COPERTINO
SARACENATLETICA COLLEPASSO
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA GAGLIANO

PODISMO SPV MY DOMO - S. PIETRO V.

Run Card

ATLETICA SALENTINA LECCE
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

ASD PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI

ATLETICA SALENTINA LECCE
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA GAGLIANO
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI

SPORT CENTER - BARI

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

ASOPICO RUNNING BARI

POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA GAGLIANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
ATLETICA SALENTINA LECCE

Run Card

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ATLETICA GALATEA - GALATONE
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

1:42:30
1:46:20
1:46:30
1:46:50
1:47:50
1:49:30
1:50:10
1:51:20
1:56:30
1:59:30
2:01:10

1:26:20
1:31:20
1:34:00
1:38:30
1:39:20
1:40:30
1:43:10
1:44:10
1:44:20
1:45:00
1:47:50
1:49:40
1:49:50
1:50:20
1:52:20
1:53:20
1:54:30
2:04:50
2:05:20
2:07:30
2:24:10
2:24:50

1:30:20
1:31:50
1:32:10
1:37:50
1:38:10
1:40:10
1:41:20
1:42:00
1:42:10
1:42:30
1:43:10
1:45:40
1:46:40
1:48:00
1:48:20
1:48:40
1:51:10



M50

M55

80

81

87

93
100
101
103
107
108
111
116
124
125
127
134
143
150
154
168

14
37
40
44
50
57
62
65
77
79
82
89
92
97
99
122
123
131
133
137
138
139
141
142
146
156
167
175

13
31
42

138 CONENNA

202 RUGGIERO

179 ANGELINI

268 CASSESE

277 MASTRANGELO
128 LIUZZI

185 LANZELLOTTA
224 CAROLI

131 FANELLI

134 RENNA

130 MARANGI GRASSI
279 NITTI

215 PACCIOLLA
269 DE PACE

280 SEMERARO
197 GRECO

172 LUPO

265 POMES

115 CESSA

167 ARGENTIERO
186 MILETI

278 LANZOLLA
203 SALONNA
206 VALENTE
113 LIPPOLIS
170 GIOIA

257 SIGNORE
250 SOLINA

271 SIMONETTI
261 ELIA

149 MUSCI

235 LOCOROTONDO
214 MAGRI'

132 LORUSSO
141 BITETTO
232 SANTORO
166 VALENTE
145 STELLACCI
118 SGURA

165 TANZARELLA
137 VISAGGI

263 GRECO

114 BAGNULO
276 RAGUSO
237 ZARA

275 PERRONE
136 CALDAROLA

102 coLuccl
122 GIANFRATE
105 MASTRANGELO

DOMENICO
GIOVANNI
LEONARDO

CARLO

LUIGI

PAOLO DOMENICO
PIETRO

GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO PAOLO
MARIO

GIUSEPPE

VITO

DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
ORONZO

COSIMO

ORONZO
VINCENZO
NUNZIATO

PIETRO

VITO
GIANBATTISTA
COSIMO
FRANCESCO
GIAMMICHELE
ISIDORO
ORONZO
MARCELLO
VITO
LEONARDO
PASQUALE
GIAMPAOLO
MARCO
GENNARO
COSIMO DAMIANO
PIERANGELO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
BIAGIO
FRANCESCO
NICOLO'
VINCENZO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO PAOLO
IGNAZIO
VINCENZO
PAOLO

ONOFRIO
GIANNI
DOMENICO

AVIS PODISTICA MOLA

ATLETICA CAROVIGNO
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ASD PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
ATLETICA DON MILANI MOTTOLA
A.S.D. MONTEDORO NOCI
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
POD. VALLE D'ITRIA LOCOROTONDO
TARANTO SPORTIVA

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
ASD PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

Run Card

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
TARANTO SPORTIVA

ATLETICA CAROVIGNO
ATLETICA CAROVIGNO

A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO
A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

TRE CASALI - LECCE

ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
CORRERE E' SALUTE MOTTOLA
Run Card

TEAM SPARTANS - BOLOGNA

PODISMO SPV MY DOMO - S. PIETRO V.

A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
NADIR ON THE ROAD PUTIGNANO
OSTUNI RUNNER'S

ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA
BITONTO SPORTIVA - BITONTO
G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

Run Card

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
ATLETICA MONTEPONI - IGLESIAS
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA
FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

1:52:50
1:52:50
1:53:50
1:54:50
1:55:50
1:56:00
1:56:20
1:56:50
1:57:00
1:58:40
2:00:00
2:03:40
2:03:50
2:04:20
2:07:10
2:13:30
2:16:10
2:19:10
2:38:20

1:34:30
1:42:40
1:43:20
1:44:00
1:44:40
1:46:50
1:48:10
1:48:50
1:52:20
1:52:40
1:53:00
1:54:20
1:54:50
1:55:20
1:55:50
2:01:20
2:03:20
2:05:30
2:06:50
2:08:10
2:08:50
2:09:30
2:13:20
2:13:20
2:15:30
2:21:00
2:31:20
2:45:30

1:34:20
1:41:50
1:43:40



M60

M65

M75

45
49
71
95
102
106
110
126
128
145
152
161

30
48
58
83
88
98
113
115
117
129
144
157
170
172

86
132
151
173

162

253 ROLLO
164 PARISI
247 CAROFIGLIO
142 LIUZzZI
273 MARANO'
180 ASPRO
227 LIGORIO
121 TARI'

259 CIOFFI
171 GIOIA
272 CASTELLI
103 LAERA

225 OLIVA
218 Z0CCO
116 CONVERTINI
219 DIANA

226 HOLDSWORTH

191 SIBILIO

216 PEREZ

108 PRIMAVERA
183 DE BLASIO
159 TATARANNI
147 ROTONDO
106 MINOIA
234 PINTO

274 BASTA

283 CONVERTINI
157 ROMANO
178 RISOLO

282 CONVERTINI

143 NETTI

FERNANDO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
PIETRO
FRANCESCO
PIETRO
DOMENICO

ENNIO DOMENICO

ROCCO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO

GIUSEPPE
GIANFRANCO
PIETRO
ERNESTO
NEIL HARRY
CARMELO
COSIMO
VITO
ANTONIO
BRUNO
FERRUCCIO
FELICE LEONE
MARCO
GIUSEPPE

DONATO
GIUSEPPE LUIGI
DONATO

LUCA

GIUSEPPE

PODISTICA COPERTINO

ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA GAGLIANO
NADIR ON THE ROAD PUTIGNANO
PODISTICA FAGGIANO ALL TRADE
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
APD RUNNERS - S. MICHELE SALENTINO
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

GPDM LECCE

A.S. TEAM FRANCAVILLA

PODISTICA FAGGIANO ALL TRADE
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
G.S.P. [l REGIONE AEREA BARI
FOLGORE BRINDISI

APD RUNNERS - S. MICHELE SALENTINO
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
A.S.D. ATLETICA MESAGNE - AVIS
A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO
TOP RUNNING BRINDISI

SEI SPORT - MONOPOLI

A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA
DORANDO PIETRI - PEZZE DI GRECO
G.S. PAOLOTTI - ATL MARTINA

ATLETICA CASALINI
ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI
GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO
ATLETICA CASALINI

NADIR ON THE ROAD PUTIGNANO

1:44:10
1:44:40
1:51:00
1:55:10
1:56:10
1:56:40
1:57:50
2:04:10
2:04:50
2:14:30
2:16:30
2:25:00

1:41:40
1:44:30
1:47:00
1:53:10
1:54:20
1:55:30
1:59:20
1:59:50
2:00:10
2:04:50
2:14:00
2:21:10
2:43:50
2:44:30

1:53:30
2:06:40
2:16:20
2:44:40

2:25:10



